377General RamBlock line Catalogue Ed. 9  |
P
ul
pi
ti
C
on
so

MODULAR LINE
SERIE VIDEO
VIDEO LINE
LARGHEZZA PULPITO, L
CONSOLE WIDTH, L
LARGHEZZA COPERCHIO
COVER WIDTH
CODICE
CODE
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
CODICE
CODE
PROFONDITÀ
DEPTH
R5CC600 426 R5CV600 496 600 596
R5CC800 426 R5CV800 496 800 796
R5CC1000 426 R5CV1000 496 1000 996
R5CC1200 426 R5CV1200 496 1200 1196
R5CC1600 426 R5CV1600 496 1600 1596
Pannello di cablaggio supplementare per cassa serie COMPONIBILE e VIDEO
Additional mounting panel for MODULAR and VIDEO console base
• Realizzato in lamiera d’acciaio zincata
sendzimir sp. 20/10.

P
O
N
IB
IL
E
: 4
26
25
CODICE
CODE
LARGHEZZA CASSA
BOX WIDTH
ALTEZZA PANNELLO
PANEL HEIGHT A
RZPC600 600 600 531
RZPC800 800 600 731
RZPC1000 1000 600 931
RZPC1200 1200 600 1131
RZPC1600 1600 600 1531
60
0
A
378   | General RamBlock line Catalogue Ed. 9

equipment.
• Made of 20/10 thick galvanized steel.
• Pack of 1 piece complete with
accessories, screws and mounting
angles.
Pannello porta apparecchiature per serie COMPONIBILE e VIDEO
Equipment support panel for MODULAR and VIDEO desks
CODICE
CODE
LARGHEZZA MENSOLA, L
DESK WIDTH, L
LARGHEZZA PANNELLO
PANEL WIDTH
PRONDITÀ PANNELLO
PANEL DEPTH
RZPPM600 600 500 350
RZPPM800 800 700 350
RZPPM1000 1000 900 350
RZPPM1200 1200 1100 350
RZPPM1600 1600 1500 350
L - 100
25
15
0